Type:
Part no.:

Prices valid from: Jun 26, 2019
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GRIT GXW
79012412443

Part no.

39000000478

39000004725

39000000481

39000000470

39000000645

39000000646

39000000647

39000000648

39000000649

39000000651

39000000652

39000000653

39000000045

39000000650

39000000641

39000000485
\
39000000385

39000000654

39000004493
i
39000006379

39000005375

Designation
Pump

Flange

Switch

Handle

Clamp fitting D10-16mm
Valve

Sealing ring
Adapter 8X1/4
Adapter
Nozzle

Pipe

Holder

Nut

Hose

Cover

Dust container

Container
Hose D10X12

Hose 3/4 Zoll

Nipple 1/2X10

Quantity

1

Status

*k

kX

*k

kX

kX

*k

kX

kX

*k

kX

kX

*k

The prices valid on the day of delivery are decisive for the calculation. Subject to transmission errors and
changes to technology, form and appearance.

*

This article is available from stock.



Type: GRIT GXW
Part no.: 79012412443

** This article has a delivery time. Please contact FEIN for details.
** This article is no longer available.



GRIT GXW

Type:

79012412443

Part no.:
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